GE
Lighting
The bright white radiance of GE’s LED PAR20 lamps is not just something you see, it’s something you feel.
PERFORMANCE DATA
LED PAR20 lamps
For additional product and application information, please consult GE’s website: gelighting.com/ThinkLED
Directional Lamps (PAR)
* The life rating is based on the hours of operation the lamp will provide before reaching 70% of its original rating (L70)

Color
Temp CRI
Wattage
Replacement
*Rated
Life
L70 (Hrs) Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status
#Location
Rating
Additional
Information
Compact PAR20
PAR20 MED 7 93327 LED7DP203B830/20 120 6 3.5 520 3600 3000 80 50W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20° beam Black
93347 LED7DP203W830/20 120 6 3.5 520 3600 3000 80 50W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20° beam White
93348 LED7DP203W830/35 120 6 3.5 520 1200 3000 80 50W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35° beam White
93349 LED7DP203B827/20 120 6 3.5 500 3600 2700 80 50W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20° beam Black
93354 LED7DP203B827/35 120 6 3.5 500 1150 2700 80 50W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35° beam Black
93360 LED7DP203W827/20 120 6 3.5 500 3600 2700 80 50W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 20° beam White
93362 LED7DP203W827/35 120 6 3.5 500 1150 2700 80 50W 25,000 Yes Damp Accent, 35° beam White
CHROMATICITY DIAGRAM SPECTRAL POWER DISTRIBUTION
-0.1
0.0
0.1